
2018 - 2019 WOMEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date
14 October 2018

20 October 2018

27 October 2018

29 October 2018

09 Novermber 2018

25 Novermber 2018

29 Novermber 2018

30 Novermber 2018

03 December 2018

08 December 2018

17 December 2018

18 December 2018

10 January 2019

14 January 2019

18 January 2019

26 January 2019

27 January 2019

31 January 2019

07 Febuary 2019

11 Febuary 2019

14 Febuary 2019

16 Febuary 2019

26 Febuary 2019

Time
5:00 pm

5:00 pm

1:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

5:30 pm

3:00 pm

7:30 pm

4:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

TBA

7:00 pm

Opponent
C. BLACK JUCO JAMBOREE  

C. BLACK JUCO JAMBOREE

Caldwell Community College

BARBER SCOTIA

CAROLINA PREP

ONE HILL SCHOOL

EAST GEORGIA COLLEGE

EAST GEORGIA COLLEGE

MONTREAT COLLEGE	

EAST GEORGIA COLLEGE

ROANE STATE CLASSIC  

ROANE STATE CLASSIC

WESTRIDGE ACADEMY

BARBER SCOTIA

CALDWELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CAMPBELLSVILLE JV

LINDSEY WILSON

BELMONT ABBEY JV

BELMONT ABBEY JV

CENTRAL GEORGIA

WESTRIDGE ACADEMY

CHATTAHOOCHEE VALLEY CC

CALDWELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

Field
Duluth, GA

Emerson, GA

Hudson, NC

Concord, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Swainsboro, GA

Swainsboro, GA

Montreat, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Harriman, TN

Harriman, TN

Lincolnton, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Campbellsville, KY

Columbia, KY

Belmont, NC

Lincolnton, NC

Macon, GA

Kernersville, NC

Phoenix, AL

Hudson, NC

3
(704) 909-0709


