



2018 - 2019 WOMEN'S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date	Time	Opponent	Field
14 October 2018	5:00 pm	C. BLACK JUCO JAMBOREE	Duluth, GA
20 October 2018	5:00 pm	C. BLACK JUCO JAMBOREE	Emerson, GA
27 October 2018	1:00 pm	Caldwell Community College	Hudson, NC
29 October 2018	6:00 pm	BARBER SCOTIA	Concord, NC
09 Novermber 2018	6:00 pm	CAROLINA PREP	Lincolnton, NC
25 Novermber 2018	2:00 pm	ONE HILL SCHOOL	Lincolnton, NC
29 Novermber 2018	5:30 pm	EAST GEORGIA COLLEGE	Swainsboro, GA
30 Novermber 2018	3:00 pm	EAST GEORGIA COLLEGE	Swainsboro, GA
03 December 2018	7:30 pm	MONTREAT COLLEGE	Montreat, NC
08 December 2018	4:00 pm	EAST GEORGIA COLLEGE	Lincolnton, NC
17 December 2018	1:00 pm	ROANE STATE CLASSIC	Harriman, TN
18 December 2018	3:00 pm	ROANE STATE CLASSIC	Harriman, TN
10 January 2019	6:00 pm	WESTRIDGE ACADEMY	Lincolnton, NC
14 January 2019	6:00 pm	BARBER SCOTIA	Lincolnton, NC
18 January 2019	7:00 pm	CALDWELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Lincolnton, NC
26 January 2019	TBA	CAMPBELLSVILLE JV	Campbellsville, KY
27 January 2019	TBA	LINDSEY WILSON	Columbia, KY
31 January 2019	TBA	BELMONT ABBEY JV	Belmont, NC
07 Febuary 2019	6:00 pm	BELMONT ABBEY JV	Lincolnton, NC
11 Febuary 2019	6:00 pm	CENTRAL GEORGIA	Macon, GA
14 Febuary 2019	2:00 pm	WESTRIDGE ACADEMY	Kernersville, NC
16 Febuary 2019	TBA	CHATTAHOOCHEE VALLEY CC	Phoenix, AL
26 Febuary 2019	7:00 pm	CALDWELL COMMUNITY COLLEGE	Hudson, NC



OVER 300 COLLEGE COMMITMENTS SINCE 2012 www.CombineAcademy.com | +1 (704) 909-0709 | 270 Car Farm Rd. Lincolnton, NC 28092 CHARLOTTE, NC | ORLANDO, FL | ATLANTA, GA | NASHVILLE, TN | CHICAGO, IL